HP209 V1.2
1
Wide     Fill
Narrow    Tube
PRECISION BAROMETER AND ALTIMETER SENSOR
Features
 Supply voltage: 1.8V to 3.6V
 Pressure Ranges from 0 to 2,4……200Kpa

HP209 V1.2
13
9. Ordering Guide
Table 9 Ordering Information
Part Number Range Unit
HP209-002G-W 2 Kpa
HP209-004G-W 4 Kpa
HP209-006G-W 6 Kpa
HP209-008G-W 8 Kpa
HP209-010G-W 10 Kpa
HP209-100G-W 100 Kpa
HP209-200G-W 200 Kpa
HP209-002G-T 2 Kpa
HP209-004G-T 4 Kpa
HP209-006G-T 6 Kpa
HP209-008G-T 8 Kpa
HP209-010G-T 10 Kpa
HP209-100G-T 100 Kpa
HP209-200G-T 200 Kpa
HP209-002G-F 2 Kpa
HP209-004G-F 4 Kpa
HP209-006G-F 6 Kpa
HP209-008G-F 8 Kpa
HP209-010G-F 10 Kpa
HP209-100G-F 100 Kpa
HP209-200G-F 200 Kpa
HP209-010G-N 10 Kpa
HP209-200G-N 200 Kpa
*-W and -F: Water Proof
HP209 V1.2
14
10. Package Information
10.1 W: Wide Dimensions
Mechanical Dimension Unit: mm
General Tolerance: ±0.15mm
Figure4: HP209 Wide
HP209 V1.2
15
10.2 T: Tube Dimensions
Mechanical Dimension Unit: mm
General Tolerance: ±0.15mm
Figure 5: HP209 Tube
HP209 V1.2
16
10.3 F: Fill Dimensions
Mechanical Dimension Unit: mm
General Tolerance: ±0.15mm
Figure 6: HP209 Fill
HP209 V1.2
17
10.4 N: Narrow Dimensions
Mechanical Dimension Unit: mm
General Tolerance ±0.15mm
Figure 7: HP209 Narrow
Shenzhen Hope Microelectronics Co., Ltd.
Address: 30th floor of 8th Building, C Zone, Vanke Cloud City, Xili Sub-district,
Nanshan, Shenzhen, GD, P.R. China
Tel: +86-755-82973805
Sales: sales@hoperf.com
Website: www.hoperf.com